CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD ASHLAND, KY 41102 606-928-9808 FAX# 606-928-4788

RECEIVED

FEB 1 2 2015

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

February 6, 2015

Mr. Jeff Derouen Executive Director Public Service Commission PO Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602

RE: Case No. 20114-00448

Dear Mr. Derouen:

Please find enclosed the tariff that was requested to be submitted concerning Case No. 20114-00448.

anny A Clarkston

Sincerely,

Danny R. Clarkston

Manager

Enclosure

IN CASE NO. 20114-00448 DATED JANUARY 23, 2015

FOR CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT		P.S.C. KY. NO. 2014-00448
		Original SHEET NO. 1
		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
CANNON	ISBURG WATER DISTRICT	SHEET NO
	70.4	ATTO AND CHARGES
	RA	ATES AND CHARGES
	MONT	THLY WATER RATES
5/8-Inch	x 3/4'Inch meter	
First	2,000 Gallons	\$ 20.58 Minimum Bill
Next	3,000 Gallons	8.00 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	15,000 Gallons	7.59 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	30,000 Gallons	7.17 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	50,000 Gallons	6.77 per 1,000 Gallons
Over	100,000 Gallons	6.33 per 1,000 Gallons
1-Inch M	Meter	
First	5,000 Gallons	\$ 44.58 Minimum Bill
Next	15,000 Gallons	7.59 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	30,000 Gallons	7.17 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	50,000 Gallons	6.77 per 1,000 Gallons
Over	100,000 Gallons	6.33 per 1,000 Gallons
	2 3-Inch Meter	
First	20,000 Gallons	\$ 158.43 Minimum Bill
Next	30,000 Gallons	7.17 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	50,000 Gallons	6.77 per 1,000 Gallons
Over	100,000 Gallons	6.33 per 1,000 Gallons
6-Inch M		
First	50,000 Gallons	\$ 373.53 Minimum Bill
Next	50,000 Gallons	6.77 per 1,000 Gallons
Over	100,000 Gallons	6.33 per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF	FISSUE DECEMBER 8, 2 MONTH / DATE	
DATE EF	FECTIVE JANUARY 1, 20 MONTH / DATE	
ISSUED F	& Solo	leton
	SIGNATURE OF OFFIC	ER
TITTLE _	MANAGER	
BY AUTH	HORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SEI	RVICE COMMISSION

FOR CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>2014-00448</u>
	Original SHEET NO. 2
CANDIONIODI DO NA MODE DICTORO	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT	SHEET NO.
	RATES AND CHARGES
12-Inch Meter	
First 100,000 Gallons	\$ 712.03 Minimum Bill
Over 100,000 Gallons	6.33 per 1,000 Gallons
LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE	\$4.21 PER 1,000 Gallons
	WHOLESALE CUSTOMER
Big Sandy Water District	\$ 4.21 per 1,000 Gallons
City of Greenup Co.	\$ 4.21 per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE DECEM MONTH	BER 8, 2014 I / DATE. / YEAR
	RY 1, 2015
SSUED BY SIGNATURE OF	FOFFICER
TITTLE MANAGER	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PU	BLC SERVICE COMMISSION
N CASE NO 2014-00448 DATED	IANIIARY 23, 2015